Campionato Svizzero

Pos

10

11

Risultati di: Super-Mini - Finale (Super-Mini)

NO

11

28

10

35

23

17

53

22

Nome

Richard Kris

Eberle
Pascal

Fontana Alex

Feuz Loris
Antunes
Jimmy
Rosa
Riccardo

Mc Kee
Melville

Walser
Roger

Preisig
Jasmin

Marciello
Raffaele

Montemagno
Emanuele

Chiavenna 8. August 2004

Giri

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Tmp Totale

9:56.475

9:57.512

9:57.525
9:57.770
9:59.109

9:569.292

10:00.877

10:00.997

10:01.351

10:01.457

10:07.575

Punti

0

Dist.

1.037

1.05

1.295

2.634

2.817

4.402

4.522

4.876

4.982

Miglior Tmp

53.345

53.374

53.362
53.471
53.73

53.787

53.559

53.467

53.562

53.36

54.144

Nel Giro

10

Club

Berner KRC

Lugano Kart
Team

Lugano Kart
Team

KC Romand
ORS

KC Wohlen

Kart Club K
2000

Futura
Racing Club

Lugano Kart
Team

Lugano Kart
Team

Lugano Kart
Team

Telaio /
Motore

Kosmic IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME
Tony Kart
IAME

Kosmic IAME
Tony Kart
IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME

Swiss
Hutless IAME



12

13

14

12

27

Steinmann
Mike
Albertolli
Lorenzo
Héche
Michael

11 10:11.550 0 15.075 54.698 11 KC Oerlikon Birel IAME
Lugano Kart  Tony Kart

11 10:14.905 0 18.43 54.837 8 Team IAME
Tony Kart

3 2:49.279 0 --8 Giri-- 54.71 2 KC Romand IAME



	Tabelle1

